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PRODUCTION IN HEAVY WATER PLANTS
Rajaram Shri Wakchaure Bhausaheb

Will the Minister of ATOMIC ENERGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the production in the Heavy Water Plants in the country is going on in accordance with the targets; and

(b) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES & PENSIONS AND PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE (SHRI V.
NARAYANASAMY):

(a) Yes, Sir.

(b) Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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